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201504160001
21900

04/16/2015
08:14:07

HIGHLAND
LAKES
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES RAINS GREG Instr
#:20090326000
111200

201509280003
38460

09/28/2015
01:47:55

HIGHLAND
LAKES
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES SIMMONS
WILLIE S

Instr
#:20140915000
288740

201508170002
86060

08/17/2015
02:49:38

HIGHLAND
LAKES
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BRANHAM
RICHARD W

Sec:9 Twn:19S
Rng:1W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201509140003
21060

09/14/2015
02:16:12

HIGHLAND
LAKES
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

MARCUS
CABLE OF
ALABAMA LLC

Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 7TH
SECTOR

201512300004
42870

12/30/2015
10:39:47

HIGHLAND
LAKES
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

HIGHLAND
LAKES

Legacy #:1996-
10928 Instr
#:19960404000
109281

Sec:4 Twn:19S
Rng:1W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201512300004
42880

12/30/2015
10:39:48

HIGHLAND
LAKES
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

HIGHLAND
LAKES THIRD
SECTOR

Legacy #:1996-
17544 Instr
#:19960531000
175441

Sec:4 Twn:19S
Rng:1W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201512300004
42910

12/30/2015
10:39:51

HIGHLAND
LAKES
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

HIGHLAND
LAKES
EIGHTEENTH
SECTOR

26 130 Legacy #:1994-
7111 Instr
#:19940304000
071111

Book:26
Pg:130
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES
EIGHTEENTH
SECTOR
PHASE I

201506080001
90410

06/08/2015
02:24:38

HIGHLAND
LAKES
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:10
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201512300004
42890

12/30/2015
10:39:49

HIGHLAND
LAKES
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

HIGHLAND
LAKES
FOURTH
SECTOR

Legacy #:1994-
7111 Instr
#:19940304000
071111

Sec:8 Twn:19S
Rng:1W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201512300004
42900

12/30/2015
10:39:50

HIGHLAND
LAKES
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

HIGHLAND
LAKES
ELEVENTH
SECTOR

Legacy #:1994-
7111 Instr
#:19940304000
071111

Sec:4 Twn:19S
Rng:1W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201512300004
42920

12/30/2015
10:39:52

HIGHLAND
LAKES
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

HIGHLAND
LAKES 32ND
SECTOR

Sec:8 Twn:19S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST



201512300004
42930

12/30/2015
10:39:53

HIGHLAND
LAKES
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

HIGHLAND
LAKES FIRST
SECTOR

Legacy #:1994-
7112 Instr
#:19940304000
071121

Sec:17
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST


